
WHEATLAND-CHILI SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2014-2015 

Board of Education Meeting Presentations 

 

BOE Meeting Date Presentations School Updates 

Monday, July 28   

Monday, August 25   

Monday, Sept. 8 
Academic Excellence:  Opening Day Reports 

(Elementary, Secondary Principals) 
 

Monday, Sept. 29 
Academic Excellence:  2013-2014 Student Learning 

Report 
Elementary 

Tuesday, October 14 Academic Excellence:  Graduation Requirements Middle School 

Tuesday, October 28 
Academic Excellence:  Literacy Initiatives; 

BEDS Report:  Enrollment 
High School 

Monday, November 10 Academic Excellence:  Curriculum Initiatives PPS 

Monday, November 24 Student Learning:  Elementary Elementary 

Monday, December 8 

Operations:  Dignity for All Students Act/Olweus 

Implementation 

 

Budget Presentation:  Staffing and Enrollment 

Projections 

 

Monday, January 12 

Academic Excellence:  Project Lead The Way 

Launch at T. J. Connor 

 

Budget Presentation:  Employee Benefits, Debt 

Service, Administrative 

Middle School 

Monday, January 26 

Academic Excellence:  Pupil Personnel 

Services/Student Support Centers 

 

Budget Presentation:  Special Education and BOCES 

PPS 

Monday, February 9 

Student Learning:  Middle/High School; BEDS 

Update:  Enrollment 

 

Budget Presentation:  Instructional, Sports, Co-

curricular 

High School 

Monday, February 23 

Operations:  Transportation and Facilities 

 

Budget Presentation:  Facilities and Transportation 

Elementary 

Monday, March 9 

Student Activities:  Interscholastic Sports 

 

Draft Budget Review 

Middle School 

Monday, March 23 

Academic Excellence:  Update on Implementation of 

Common Core Learning Standards/College and 

Career Readiness 

 

Draft Budget Review 

High School 

Monday, April 13 Adoption of Proposed Budget PPS 

Monday, April 27 
Student Learning:  Response to Intervention/RTIM; 

BEDS Update:  Enrollment 
Elementary 

Monday, May 11 Budget Hearing Middle School 

Tuesday, May 26  High School 

Monday, June 8  PPS 

Monday, June 22 
Academic Excellence:  Yearend Reports 

(Elementary, Secondary Principals) 
All 



 


